

Dane County Farm Bureau Scholarship

- 1. Applicants or their parent(s)/guardian(s) must be a member of Dane County Farm Bureau.
- 2. Applicants must be a high school senior or currently enrolled in post-secondary education.
- 3. Preference will be given to applicants enrolled in an agriculture program.
- 4. Applications must be completed in full and submitted by **JULY 1**. <u>Incomplete or applications submitted after July 1, may be disqualified.</u>
- 5. Scholarship recognition will take place at the Dane County Farm Bureau annual meeting in September. Scholarship payment will be mailed to recipient after submitting his/her fall semester transcript to Dane County Farm Bureau, as early as January the following year.
- 6. Previous scholarship recipients cannot apply again for the scholarship.
- 7. Judges will use the following criteria for evaluation: Academics 50 percent; activities and awards 30 percent; and need 20 percent.
- 8. \$1,000 scholarship.

Relationship:

PLEASE TYPE Applicant's Name:		Age as of July 1st
Address:		
Phone:	Email:	
Parent's Names:		
Farm Bureau Member	ship (Name of whom it's under)	
Applicant Signature:_ List 3 Non-family Referent 1. Name:		
Address: Phone: Relationship:		
2. Name: Address: Phone: Relationship:		
3. Name: Address: Phone:		

High S	School Attended:	
	Grade Point Average:	
Post S	econdary School:	
	Grade Point Average:	Class Rank:
	ou may use up to one additional pa School Activities:	ge (12 pt. font) to expand on the following questions:
2.	Community Activities:	
3.	Farm Bureau Involvement:	
4.	Courses, apprenticeship or intern	ships taken to gain experience and knowledge in your degree area:
5.	Awards and Accomplishments:	
6.	How are you financing your educ	eation:
7.	Why should you receive this scho	olarship:
8.	Future Plans:	
9.	Any other information on why w	e should consider you?